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TITLE

GIRLS

BABY I'M BACK

STAY

FALL BACK

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION
GANG TIES

1955

COSBY SWEATER
WITHOUT YOU
NIGHTS LIKE THIS PT 2
BLEED

THROW AWAY BARS
LIKE WE WROTE
WANT U/ SAFE TO SAY
HOLD OUT

NATURAL HABITAT
PROVE 'EM WRONG
ANYTHING GOES
STICK WITH ME

I NEED

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN  HP HIGH POSITION

Artist

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber
Lithe

Hilltop Hoods

OneFour Feat. Headie One

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th...

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus
The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

Skux

Lithe

Lithe

Lithe, FRVRFRIDAY
OneFour

OneFour

Ay Huncho

The Kid Laroi
Lithe

COMPANY
COL/SME
COL/SME
COL/SME
GYR
HTH/UMA
ORCH
HTH/UMA
HTH/UMA
SME
COL/SME
COL/SME
DIT

GYR

GYR

GYR
ORCH
ORCH

DIT
COL/SME
GYR

WEEK COMMENCING 30 SEPTEMBER, 2024

CAT NO.
G0100052645538
G010005348848V
G0100046273026
9360932160595
AU-HT0-03-00069
OF271025W
4779948
AU-HTO0-14-03031
US-SM1-20-06586
G0100053488524
G010005184775U
bds2461
9360932393290
9360932724605
9360098237049
QZ-PEW-22-87737
QM-728-24-17309
5063549515706
G010005348849T
9353450156782
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